
University Curriculum Committee 2016-2017

Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Ms. Shannon Banks School of Pharmacy-Department of Toxicology CHPS 342-1892 sbanks@ulm.edu

Ms. Deborah Beaver Graduate School VPAA 342-1037 beavers@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Katie Dawson eULM VPAA 342-3119 dawson@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Mr. Daniel DeJarnette Student Success Center EVP 342-5526 dejarnette@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Donna Eichhorn School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1613 eichhorn@ulm.edu

Dr. Jana Giles School of Humanities VPAA 342-1516 giles@ulm.edu

Dr. Christopher Gissendanner School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CHPS/Faculty Senate 342-3314 gissendanner@ulm.edu

Dr. Rhonda Hensley Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHPS 342-1642 hensley@ulm.edu

Dr. Carl Kogut School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services CBSS 342-1155 kogut@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Michaelides School of Humanities CAES 342-1533 cmichaelides@ulm.edu

Dr. Paul Nelson School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services CBSS 342-1159 nelson@ulm.edu

Dr. Joni Noble School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1383 noble@ulm.edu

Dr. Sherilyn Powell School of Education CAES 342-1272 spowell@ulm.edu

Ms. Cynthia Robertson University Library VPAA 342-1054 crobertson@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Arturo Rodriguez School of Management CBSS 342-1201 rodriguez@ulm.edu

Ms. Katie Smith Registrar's Office EVP 342-6776 ksmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Lon Smith School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services VPAA 342-1846 lsmith@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Rick Stevens School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1354 stevens@ulm.edu

Dr. Kim Marie Tolson School of Sciences CAES 342-1805 tolson@ulm.edu

Dr. Allison Wiedemeier School of Sciences CAES 342-3313 awiedemeier@ulm.edu


